FORM PTO-1594 (modified)		08-27-2	002		U.S. DEPARTMEN	T OF COMMERCE
(Rev 03/01)	REC		man 1881	SHEET	U.S. Pate	ent and Trademark Office
	,			V		
To the Director of the United S		1022023	294 190010 11		ginal documents o	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Johnson Worldwide Associates, Inc.			2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Johnson Worldwide As	~	22.02	Internal A Street Ad	Address: Idress: 555 1	tdoors Inc. Main Street ine, Wiscons	sin 53403
☐ Individual(s)	☐ Asso	ciation				
General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State: WI Other Additional conveying party(ies)			☐ Individual(s) citizenship ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership			
3. Nature of conveyance:			☐ Corporation-State WI			
 ☐ Assignment ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Other Execution Date: 2/17/2000 			☐ Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes☐ No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):						
A. Trademark Application No.(s)			B. Trademark Registration No.(s)			
			1,699,134			
Additional number(s) attached Tyes No						
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. Total num involved:	ber of applica	ntions/registration	.
			7. Total fee	(37 C.F.R. § 3	3.41): \$	40.00
Name: James L. Vana Internal Address:Foley & Lardner			Enclosed ■ The second sec			
Street Address: 777 E. Wisconsin			Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
City: Milwaukee State: WI Zip: 53202-5452			8. Deposit at 06-14	ccount numbe	ANCE	life 22
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any gracing carry is a true copy of the original document.						
James L. Va	na	$\underline{}$	411		<u> </u>	102
Name of person sig			Signature		•	Date
To	tal number of	pages including cove	r sheet, attachme	ents, and docu	ment: 1	

001.1277013.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002570 FRAME: 0161

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002570 FRAME: 0162

RECORDED: 08/22/2002